ITAISEN ALUEEN 3. TAITAJACUP
Kouvolan jaahalli 6.2.2011

Kouvolan Jaataiturit

TAITAJAT 1999-2000 synt.

LOPPUTULOKSET

Sijoitus Nimi
1 Noora Solonen
2 Raita Pakkanen
3 Fiona Bjugg
4 Noora Paakki
5 Ida Jamsa
6 Senni Westerholm
7 Matilda Makkonen
8 Valma Karttunen
9 Petra Hakala
10 Mona Pyykkénen
11 Anni Hallasaari
12 Sanni Tapola
13 Aino Vitikainen

Ylituomari:

Katri Laakso

Tuomarit:

Katri Laakso
Mia Laakso
Mirja Siukonen

Seura
ML
HaTalL
KaTa
LTL
KeuPaHT
HaTalL
KoRe
SaTu
KouJT
LTL
KouJT
KouJT
ML

Pisteet
37,00
34,00
32,67
29,33
27,33
27,00
27,00
26,67
26,33
25,33
22,67
22,00
21,67

Erikoismaininnat

lloinen tulkinta
Hieno istumapiruetin asento



